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Bus T11 Mairie 23ème Km - RN3 - Gare Du Tampon Go to website

Direction
Mairie Annexe 23e Km — Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai 
P

38 stops

Open route schedule

Mairie Annexe 23e Km

Bourg Du 23e Km

Rue Du Père Hauck

Chemin Canal Rn3

Station Maxime

Belle Vue

Chemin Huitelec

Rond Point Piton Hyacinthe

Petit Marché Du 19e Km

Ecole Primaire Du 19e Km

Chemin Sadon

Pont Naturel

Rond Point Du 17e Km

Rue Des Poinsétias

Chemin Emile Lallemand

Lycée Boisjoly Potier

Village 14e Km CD 27

Chemin Armanette

Chemin Portail

Collège Du 12e Km

Rue Du Général Bonnier

Route schedule
Mairie Annexe 23e Km — Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai 
P

Monday 05:30-18:35

Tuesday 05:30-18:35

Wednesday 05:30-18:35

Thursday 05:30-18:35

Friday 05:30-18:35

Saturday 05:30-18:35

Sunday 07:15-15:10

Route info

Direction: Mairie Annexe 23e Km

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-T11-3798026100-2366236258
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Chemin Pierre Cadet

Rue Léon Dierx

Stade Kleber Picard

Lycée Roland Garros

59 Rue Du Général De Gaulle

La Poste Du Tampon

Ancien Assedic

Cité Convenance

Sud Hôtel

Carrefour 600

Rue Méziaire Guignard

Aire De Jeux

Mairie Du Tampon

Rue Frédéric Badré

Rond Point Le Juge

Clinique Durieux

Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai P



Direction
Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai P — Mairie Annexe 23e 
Km

37 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai P

Rond Point Le Juge

Rue Frédéric Badré

Mairie Du Tampon

Aire De Jeux

Rue Méziaire Guignard

Carrefour 600

Sud Hôtel

Cité Convenance

Ancien Assedic

La Poste Du Tampon

59 Rue Du Général De Gaulle

Lycée Roland Garros

Stade Kleber Picard

Rue Léon Dierx

Chemin Pierre Cadet

Rue Du Général Bonnier

Collège Du 12e Km

Chemin Portail

Chemin Armanette

Village 14e Km CD 27

Lycée Boisjoly Potier

Chemin Emile Lallemand

Rue Des Poinsétias

Route schedule
Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai P — Mairie Annexe 23e 
Km

Monday 05:30-19:20

Tuesday 05:30-19:20

Wednesday 05:30-19:20

Thursday 05:30-19:20

Friday 05:30-19:20

Saturday 05:30-19:20

Sunday 09:30-17:45

Route info

Direction: Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai P

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-T11-3798026100-2366236258


Rond Point Du 17e Km

Pont Naturel

Chemin Sadon

Ecole Primaire Du 19e Km

Petit Marché Du 19e Km

Rond Point Piton Hyacinthe

Chemin Huitelec

Belle Vue

Station Maxime

Chemin Canal Rn3

Rue Du Père Hauck

Bourg Du 23e Km

Mairie Annexe 23e Km

T11 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Le Tampon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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